
NIT No" L79 lKPHCcl2a24-25 Dated: 28.t2.2O24

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Competitive Item rate e- tenders superscribing the name of work are invited from approved and eligible contractors
having valid registration with Kerala State PWD, CPWD, KSEB, KWA etc.and specialised agencies for the following
works upto 5 PM on 13,01.2025 and will be opened on 15.01.2025 day at 3.OO PM.

Sl. No Name of Work PAC
(Rs:)

EMD
(Rs.)

Time
of

completi
on

Cost of
Tender
Form
(Rs.)

Category of
Contractor

WAYANAD

1

INSTALLATION OF HANGING SOLAR POWER FENCING

AT PUZHAMOOLA TO KAPPIKKADU IN MEPPADI

RANGE UNDER SOUTH WAYANAD DIVISION (2 KM)
(DSR 2018) (RE)

14,90,781.00 37,300 6 Months
2500+

18o/ocST

D Class &
above

2

INSTALTATION OF HANGING SOLAR POWER FENCING

AT MULLANPAM TO LAKKIDI IN MEPPADI MNGE
UNDER SOUTHWAYANAD DTVTSTON (3 KM) (DSR

2O1R) {RE}

20,70,906.00 50,000 6 Months
2500+

18o/oGST

D Class &
above

3

INSTALLATION OF HANGING SOLAR POWER FENCING

AT PAMBM TO VAMCHANMKUNNU IN CHEDALATH

MNGE UNDER SOUTH WAYANAD DIVISION (5 KM)
(DSR 2018) (RE)

33,95,121.00 50,000 8 Months
2500+

1B%GST

C Class &
above

4

INSTALTATION OF HANGING SOLAR POWER FENCING

AT 30 ACRE TO MTTAPUZHA IN KALPETTA MNGE
UNDER SOUTH WAYANAD DTVTSION (4KM) (DSR

2018) (RE)

28,74,739.00 50,000 7 Months
2500+

180/oGST

C Class &
above

5

INSTALLATION OF HANGING SOLAR POWER FENCING

AT CHEEYAMBAI"I 73 TO ANAPPANTHY COLONY IN
CHEDALAIH RANGE UNDER SOUTH WAYANAD

DrvrsroN {s KM) (DsR 2018) (RE)

33,9s,121.00 50,000

I

8 Months
2500+

18o/oGST

C Class &
above

6

INSTALLATION OF HAIIGING SOLAR POWER FENCING

AT KADASSERY TO PALACHUMM IN
MEPPADI MNGE UNDER SOUTH WAYANAD DIVISION

(4 KM) (DSR 2018) (RE)

28,L4,739.0O 50,000 7 Months
2500+

18o/oGST

C Class &
above

7

INSTALLATION OF HANGING SOLAR POWER FENCING

AT POOLAKKUNNU TO ELEMBILERY THROUGH

CHEMBRA AND SCHOOLKUNNU IN MEPPADI

MNGEUNDER SOUTH WAYANAD DIVISION (7KM)
(DSR 2018) (RE)

49,22,t61 .00 50,000 9 Months
2500+

l8o/ocST
C Class &

above

8

INSTALLATION OF HANGING SOLAR POWER FENCING

AT BTH MILE TO PAMTHODE IN KALPFi-TA M.NGE
UNDER SOUTT] WAYANAD DIVISION (3 KM) (DSR

2018) (RE)

20,70,-o06.00 50,000 6 Months
2500+

18o,/oGST

D Class &
above

9

INSTALLATION OF HANGING SOLAR POWER FENCING

AT MOONANAKKUZHI-MACHAN-OR.KKr'.DAVU IN
CHEDALATH RANGE UNDER SOU H WAYANAD

DrvrsroN (sKM) (DSR 2018) (RE)

33,95,1,2L.00 50,000 B Months
25O0+

18o/oGST

C Class &
above


